KEY FEATURES

Soldering tip set chisel tip
10,0 x 1,0 mm

Item No: TO054466899N
Soldering tip set chisel tip 10,0 x 1,0
mm

RTW Series Tips for WXMT/ WMRT Soldering Iron

Designed for miniature works

For an optimal performance

For miniature works which cannot be done with basic tools.

Combination of an excellent heat transfer together with a longer tip life.

TECHNICAL DATA

Width

Length

Diameter

Power

Quantity Per Package
Tip Type

upPC

7.6 mm

19.0 mm

3.0 mm

40 W

1

HM RTW

037103303318



